SEE  PAGE

MAIN

BUENA VISTA 79

LEMON TOWNSHIP
SEC26-32 T2 R4

SEE  PAGE 20

80,04 [50.04 [50.04 [50.04 [50.04 [50.04]50.04 [%8:54 [50.04 186.04750.04]86.04[50.04 B0 [ §0.04 50.04 [50.0655.00 [50.26 7iz.26
° ! 60 2229 30 124 60 | 38 200,35 %
s 2 s s l7 fe 1o {0 du i fs fa s |6 L7 | e 23 |24 |25 00618566 1868 °
o oo m o = 3 & 2 § 309 § 33 Sf 5 e 2 22 2 wosz
S 2 23t 94 & @ g g & ¢ 4 ¥ & 9 & g & é
© T 19000 er £ s B T - 22 arer 32 N
o . LT3 E——
S 3 324 13 1811 te e lein jp |l e Ll e
.~ 100 %1[50.00 50,00 50,00 |50.00 150.0030.00 [50.00[50.00 [80.00 [50.00 |50.00 |50.00 |50.00 |s0.00] 50.00
2 BUENA \
E— 190.00 3750.00 [$0.0 - pmmmmrmm . -
) , ° o y
fi:-.mo_a S 80 18 |1 |28 |15 |74 |23 a2 7 10 |69 (68 |67 39_ °
B by
§ 7 So 5000
e 190:00 O o 8
) on 092 [ q
S n oF S.o i S
27 woo w70 |60 |88 |67 |66 |65 |64 163 s2 |6/ |60 |59 |58 |57 |9560 55 |54 |83 |52 |51 |s0 |40 |48 "3
[~] E
§ o4 74 33000 150,00 18000 30.00 15000 150.00 |S0.00 |30.00 #0.00 150.00/80.00 50.0050.00/50.130/80.00| & 5000 |s0.00 |3000 |50.00|50.00150.00 [50.00]30 _g__ojg
84 .00_150.00 |50.0¢ 0/50.00 50.00) S
e 63 |4 |'les ee |87 |88 |69 |90 ot |s2 93 {94 |95 (98 |97 |98 |99 |00 |® e SCALE
o | 4 12100
> | o 82
{ o b 18 169,08 —
947 o © 8le
= =2 o) by Wl 3
o [
2 |les : 271 88 |98 |00 |loi 102 | 403 |l04 “108 | 108 |07 [108 | 108 | WO | |uzSn 1630 T 06
! 8 s0 e
> 80 40
$0.00 | (40n0{|4500 25,00 {50.00 [50.00 180.00 $0.00 zi_-p.oo 50.00 50.00 180.00130.00 {80.00)90.0030.00 {8000 {80060 vo'l 182,78 o‘.mﬂo
g GRANADA AVENUE
8 142 506050.66[86:60 56,00 1;5’,“6’5]!‘67’60’ $0.0050.00]50.00 |50.00 |50.00]50.00 66,00 |80.00]50.00 R 140,31
8 137|138 |19 [13a 128|127 120|128 124 123 ez (2 (2o |ue |ue (gML
S 14 :
b - o Q ue
3 o S Y
3, ‘ @ 2 e
M 184 tzs 127 ize 128 e june - THT N6 (s e Tus (n2 (i juo o 'v_':'sv oaos
Ao 159, e o RESA(YT T
© 148 30.00 130.00 $0.00 190.00 199.00 |$0.00 |30.00 |50.00 {30.0 0130.00 |50.00 50.00 30,00 130.00 [50,00 [80.00 30.00 [30.00 [30.00 [s0.00 (& '
9 .00 le3o "]si‘do ’:{‘uoo 6160 {uoo 830077 ¥000 5000} b [T60.007 ] 60.007 780007 60.00° T86i00 14600 ] 7606 {.,. 186,00 — R2Q22 BAaT
w0 e Tiaz  1ey | ias ias | as | ez 1PN D1 as iee iso st sz |iss | 1sa ° £
g l4e : ; g |, e 158 e Q 157
o b4 ~ u
s i I 8" osee T\ W\ e ... .
Y o e 0 Z
o 150,00 3) - 3
S a1 bruy 83 ise | i3y | s |10 60 8 sy e 150
~
4 8300 16300 {8300 | 7000 00 80.00 188,32 20248 |
o
) PINTA 8
8400 T4400 [64.00 [64.66 | 5400 80750 80,00 w818 -
B2 |w e fm | e | s p 150
c’_%
H] ' 70 [
8 8
3 5| " 7
M~
73 {2 | 10 ee | uss — 6o “is7  jies Jies liea 163 |1e2 |1e1 © &
£4.00_ 14400 |64.00 ' 64.00 [64.00 |80 00 80.00 16000 [60.00 |60.00 [60.00 [60.00 |70.00 :
]
SEE PAGE 78 ‘




